2.1 Budget allocated to each agency including all plans, proposed expenditure and
reports on disbursements made etc. (Section 4(1)(b)(xi)

ICAR - Central Rice Research Institute, Cuttack-753006
Financial Statement for the year 2024-25

Head

Grant-in Aid-Capital

Grant-in-Aid-General
(Others)

Grant-in-Aid-Salary

Grant-in-Aid-General
(Pension)

TOTAL:

RE 2024-25

187.00

1438.00

4337.79

5690.00

11652.79

(Amount in Lakhs)
Fund . % of Exp. w.r.t.
Received  CXPenditure | “p ¢ "9024.25
187.00 187.00 100%
1438.00 1438.00 100%
4337.79 4337.79 100%
5690.00 5690.00 100%

11652.79 11652.79 100%



