2.1 Budget allocated to each agency including all plans, proposed expenditure and reports on disbursements made etc. (Section 4(1)(b)(xi)

ICAR - Central Rice Research Institute, Cuttack-753006 Financial Statement for the year 2024-25

(Amount in Lakhs)

Head	RE 2024-25	Fund Received	Expenditure	% of Exp. w.r.t. R.E. 2024-25
Grant-in Aid-Capital	187.00	187.00	187.00	100%
Grant-in-Aid-General (Others)	1438.00	1438.00	1438.00	100%
Grant-in-Aid-Salary	4337.79	4337.79	4337.79	100%
Grant-in-Aid-General (Pension)	5690.00	5690.00	5690.00	100%
TOTAL:	11652.79	11652.79	11652.79	100%